
Youth Lightweight Hoodie
Style #90200Y

• 75% cotton/ 25% polyester
• Content varies by color
• 7oz / 240 GSM
• Ringspun pre-shrunk fleece
• 1X1 rib cuffs & bottom band with spandex
• Sideseamed
• Tear-away label is easily replaced with yours
• 4” locker patch at the back neck for easy 
relabeling
• Front pouch (kangaroo) pocket
• Size XS-XL

Body Width:

Body Length:

Sleeve Top:

16”

19.5”

23.5”

17”

21”

26.5”

18”

22.5”

27.75”

19”

24”

30.25”

20”

25.5”

33”

+1/2 -1/2

+3/4 -3/4

+3/4 -3/4

XS S M L XL Tolerance

Finished Specifications:

Main Label: Delta Ringspun Tear Away

*Color availability based on inventory levels

AKU Athletic 
Navy

KXH Athletic
Heather 
52C/48P

F3Z Red

BTZ RoyalEGK Black

ND3 White


