Youth Lightweight Hoodie

Style #90200Y







Main Label: Delta Ringspun Tear Away

- 75% cotton/ 25% polyester
- Content varies by color
- 7oz / 240 GSM
- Ringspun pre-shrunk fleece
- 1X1 rib cuffs & bottom band with spandex
- Sideseamed
- Tear-away label is easily replaced with yours
- 4" locker patch at the back neck for easy relabeling
- Front pouch (kangaroo) pocket
- Size XS-XL



KXH Athletic Heather 52C/48P



EGK Black



BTZ Royal



AKU Athletic Navy



ND3 White



F3Z Red

*Color availability based on inventory levels

Finished Specifications:

	XS	S	М	L	XL	Tolerance	
Body Width:	16"	17"	18"	19"	20"	+1/2	-1/2
Body Length:	19.5"	21"	22.5"	24"	25.5"	+3/4	-3/4
Sleeve Top:	23.5"	26.5"	27.75"	30.25"	33"	+3/4	-3/4